Madisyn's Smile Scholarship Entry Form 2025

All art entries must be reflective of the theme "Small Acts of Kindness that Make Us Smile" Artwork must be dropped off to 922 S. Baldwin Rd, Clarkston, MI 48348 during business hours by May 1st at 5:00 pm.

Office hours are Monday 10-6 pm, T/TH 9-5 pm, and W 8-4.

First and Last Name	<u> </u>			
		Phone Number		
Parent's Name				
Permanent Mailing	A al al 22 a a a			
City	State	Zip	Email Address	
School District and	School Name	e		
Are you a patient of				
How did you hear a	bout Madisyı	n's Smile Sch	olarship?	
Terms and Conditio	ns found at I	DeHaanOrtho	.com/Madisyn	
_	by them. My	signature belo	d the terms and conditow indicates my accept Madisyn.	
Parent Signature				_
		Madis	gent gent gent gent gent gent gent gent	

For Office Use Only Submission Date:

ID Number:

Madisyn's Smile Scholarship

2025

In honor of **Madisyn Baldwin**, DeHaan Orthodontics would like to announce that we will continue **Madisyn's Smile Scholarship** for 2025.

The winner of the scholarship will receive up to \$6,000 to be used towards one phase of orthodontic treatment at DeHaan Orthodontics.

The winner will be announced on **May 17th, 2025**, Madisyn's birthday.

Entries will be open from January 13th,
2025 at 10 am
to
May 1st, 2025 at
5:00 pm.

Eligibility Requirements:

- Art entries must be reflective of the theme: "Small Acts of Kindness that Make Us Smile"
- With the art submission, a 100 word typed up response must be included to explain your art submission. A parent or guardian may assist the applicant with typing this response.
- Art entries can be any form of art on canvas (ex: paint, water color, drawing, etc.)
- Art entries must be on a canvas paper no smaller than 8"x10" and no larger than 11"x16".
- Applicants must be between the ages of **7 and 17 years old** at time of entry.
- Applicants must be attending school or residing in Oxford, Lake Orion, or Clarkston
 Community Schools districts. Applicants may be attending a public or private school in those districts.
- Entries will be submitted to DeHaan Orthodontics at 922 S. Baldwin Rd.
- Madisyn's Smile Scholarship will be open to non-patients and patients of DeHaan Orthodontics. Please read terms and conditions for the prize for patients.
- Full contest terms and conditions found at DeHaanOrtho.com/Madisyn